 
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA ATTENDANCE DIRECTORS/HOMELESS LIAISONS BY COUNTY – Revised June,2020
COUNTY       EXT      PHONE            FAX          E-mail Address                     ATTENDANCE DIR
ADDRESS
CITY
ZIP CODE
Barbour
1011 457‑3030      457‑3559
dbneff@k12.wv.us       
David Neff           
45 School Street
Philippi
26416
Berkeley
3235   267-3510      263-0166
hvanmetr@k12.wv.us 
Hal Van Metre
515 W. Martin Street
Martinsburg 
25401
Boone
           369-8252      369‑0855
ahale@k12.wv.us 
Amy Hale
69 Avenue B
Madison 

25130
Braxton
742     765‑7101      765‑7148
tvia@k12.wv.us        
Timothy Via
98 Carter Braxton Drive
Sutton 

26601
Brooke
29       737‑3481      737‑3480
tpannett@k12.wv.us
Tim Pannett
1201 Pleasant Avenue
Wellsburg 

26070
Cabell
           528‑5207      528‑5125
rthomas@k12.wv.us
Keith Thomas
2850 5th Avenue
Huntington 

25702
Calhoun
14       354-7011      354-7382
mfitzwater@k12.wv.us 
Michael Fitzwater 
540 Allan B. Mollohan Dr.
Mt. Zion 

26151
Clay
           587‑4266      587‑4181
jfitzwat@k12.wv.us
Jared Fitzwater
PO Box 120
Clay

25043
Doddridge
0014   873‑2300      873‑2210
kheiney@k12.wv.us 
Ken Heiney
268 Bulldog Drive
West Union 

26456
Fayette
2159   574‑1176      574‑3643
jblively@k12.wv.us       
Judy Lively 
111 Fayette Avenue
Fayetteville 

25840
Gilmer
107     462-7386      462‑5103
jstalnaker@k12.wv.us     
Judith Stalnaker 
454 VanHorn Drive
Glenville

26351
Grant
125      257‑1011     257-2453
msmouse@k12.wv.us       
Melissa Smouse
204 Jefferson Avenue
Petersburg 

26847
Greenbrier
           647‑5850      647‑6466
mheaster@k12.wv.us     
Melandee Heaster
197 Chestnut Street 
Lewisburg 

24901
Hampshire
           822‑3528      822‑5382
ajhaines@k12.wv.us        
Amy J. Haines
111 School Street 
Romney

26757
Hancock
3316   564‑3411      564‑9028         radougla@k12.wv.us
Ruth Ann Douglass
PO Box 1300 
New Cumberland 

26034
Hardy              9247   530-2348      530-2340
jshewbri@k12.wv.us      
Jody Shewbridge
510 Ashby Street 
Moorefield 

26836
Harrison
           326-7006      624-3361
jvkirby@k12.wv.us       
James Kirby 

P.O. Box 1370 
Clarksburg 

26302
Jackson
 431     372‑7310     372‑7312
pchancey@k12.wv.us 
Phyllis Chancey
PO Box 770 
Ripley 

25271
Jefferson
           728-9221      728-4574
shoff@k12.wv.us
Sheri Hoff, Ed.D.
110 Mordington Avenue 
Charles Town 

25414
Kanawha
           348‑1343      348‑7703
eivy@mail.kana.k12.wv.us            Eddie Ivy 
200 Elizabeth Street 
Charleston

25311

                                766-0351
mharper@mail.kana.k12.wv.us     Melissa Harper
Lewis
115     269‑8300      269‑8305
aradcliff@k12.wv.us    
Aaron Radcliff
239 Court Avenue 
Weston 

26452
Lincoln
229     824‑3635      824‑7012
kgpricha@k12.wv.us    
Kevin Pritchard
10 Marland Avenue 
Hamlin 

25523
Logan
           792-2043      792-2027
cthadkin@k12.wv.us  
Cathy Adkins
Box 477 
Logan 

25601
Marion           2127     367‑2157      367‑2174
tricia.maxwell@k12.wv.us       
Tricia Maxwell 
200 Gaston Avenue 
Fairmont 

26554
Marshall       345        843‑4400      843‑4409
tlagos@k12.wv.us      
Tracy (Lagos) Mercer 
214 Middle Grave Crk. Rd.
Moundsville 

26041
Mason         49141     675‑4540      675‑7226
mfarmer@k12.wv.us    
Melissa Farmer                   
1 Education Lane
Pt. Pleasant 

25550
Mercer          231       487-1551       425‑5844
       rlippencott@k12.wv.us
Russel Lippencott
1403 Honaker Avenue 
Princeton 

24740
Mineral          312      788‑4218       788‑6461 
       ahendrick@k12.wv.us       
Aaron Hendrickson
One Baker Place 
Keyser 

26726
Mingo            122      235‑3333       235‑3410

djdempse@k12.wv.us   
Drema Dempsey 
110 Cinderella Road
Williamson 

25661
Monongalia 1502      291‑9210       296-1379
drubenstein@k12.wv.us
Danica Rubenstein/Attendance
13 South High Street 
Morgantown 

26501
                    1704      599-5952       296-1379
anne.greza@k12.wv.us 
Anne Greza/Homeless Liaison
523 Junior Avenue
Morgantown

26505
Monroe          321      772-3094       772-5020
jjboothe@k12.wv.us 
Janet Boothe
PO Box 330 
Union 

24983
Morgan        2019      258‑2430       258‑9146
egolden@k12.wv.us          
Beth Golden

247 Harrison Avenue 
Berkeley Springs 

25411
McDowell       222      436‑8441      436‑4008
perry.blankenship@k12.wv.us      Perry Blankenship
30 Central Avenue
Welch 

24801
Nicholas         290      872‑3611      872‑3616
tlgregor@k12.wv.us        
Tammi Gregory
400 Old Main Drive 
Summersville 

26651
Ohio
           243-0365      243‑0328
aminch@k12.wv.us          
Amy Minch 

2203 National Road 
Wheeling 

26003
Pendleton
           358‑2573      358‑2936
tajohnson@k12.wv.us     
Tim Johnson
Drawer 888 
Franklin 

26807
Pleasants
           684‑3047      684‑3290
amote@@k12.wv.us      
Mandy Mote
202 Fairview Drive
St. Marys 

26170
Pocahontas   2244    799-4505      799-6893      
rghall@k12.wv.us 
Ron Hall
404 Old Buckeye Rod 
Buckeye, WV 

24924
Preston
236     329‑0580      329‑0720
criley@k12.wv.us
Carol Riley
731 Preston Drive 
Kingwood 

26537
Putnam
117     586‑0500      586‑0553
Jennifer.hodges@k12.wv.us     
Jennifer Hodges
#9 Courthouse Drive 
Winfield 

25213
Raleigh          3311    256‑4500      256‑4729
pbryant@k12.wv.us     
Patricia Bryant

105 Adair Street 
Beckley 

25801
Randolph
154     636‑9150      636‑9157
csmithson@k12.wv.us       
Crystal Smithson
40 Eleventh Street 
Elkins 

26241


154     636-9150                              jmlawson@k12.wv.us 

Ritchie
104     643‑2991      643‑2994
dbweekle@k12.wv.us    
David Weekley
134 South Penn Avenue 
Harrisville 

26362
Roane
           927‑6411      927-6440
mobrien@k12.wv.us        
Melissa O’brien
PO Box 609 
Spencer 

25276
Summers
           466‑6007      466‑6008
ewiddoes@k12.wv.us
Eric Widdoes
116 Main Street 
Hinton 

25951
Taylor
20       265‑2497      265‑2508

jmccarthy@k12.wv.us      
Jennifer McCarthy
71 Utt Drive
Grafton 

26354
Tucker
           478‑2771      478‑3422
akyle@k12.wv.us      
Amber Kyle
100 Education Lane 
Parsons 

26287
Tyler
           758‑2145      758‑4566
mwalton@k12.wv.us      
Melinda Walton
PO Box 25 
Middlebourne 

26149
Upshur         1020      472‑5480      472‑0258
jakers@k12.wv.us           
Jodie Akers 
102 Smithfield Street 
Buckhannon 

26201
Wayne            305     272‑5116      272‑3557
tlqueen@k12.wv.us          
Terri Lynn Queen
PO Box 70 
Wayne 

25570
Webster        2205     847‑5638      847‑2538

tholcomb@k12.wv.us
Tammy Holcomb
315 South Main St. 
Webster Springs 

26288
Wetzel
118     455‑2441      455‑3446
tebarcus@k12.wv.us         
Todd E. Barcus
333 Foundry St. 
New Martinsville 

26155
Wirt
  10     275‑4279      275‑4581
jsmith@k12.wv.us       
Jeff Smith
PO Box 189 
Elizabeth 

26143
Wood
156     420‑9663      420-0973
crutherf@k12.wv.us          
Chris Rutherford
1210 Thirteenth St. 
Parkersburg 

26101
                        148                                    
tammy.jones@k12.wv.us              Tammy Jones

Wyoming       1123     732‑6262      732‑7226
jjhenry@k12.wv.us     
John Henry
PO Box 15, 19 Park St 
Pineville 

24874

WVSDB                      822-4863                              mhesse@k12.wv.us
Melanie Hesse

Romney

26757
